Intertego
Detailed product information
can be found on
- 3 heights
- Length and width are individually adjustable
- 36 standard dimensions ex warehouse
- Aluminium baseplates and top covers

Mounting material for part front panels and plug-in units
Model  Order no. Note
ISH/M 19  86080510 Plastic screwholder, PA 6, grey
ISHM/M 19  86080500 Metal screw holder, stainless steel (1.4305), for conductive contacting for riveting to
the front panel
IRS 19  54700420 Slotted knurled screw, collar screws SHR R M2.5x11.3x6.3-SP
IHS 19  54700410 Collar screws SHR Z M2.5x11.3x6.3-SP, slotted-head screw
BFS/M 1600  86000160 Collar screws, SHR Z M 2.5x12.3x6.5-SP, nickel-plated steel, for front panels
BFS/M 1700  86000170 Collar screws, SHR Z M 2.5x12.3x6.5-SP, nickel-plated steel, for front panels, torx 8
BFS/M 2200  86000220 Knurled screw without slot, SHR R M 2.5x12.3x6.5-SPx18.3, nickel-plated steel
BFS/M 2700  86000270 Knurled screw without slot, SHR R M 2.5x12.3x6.5-SPx25.3, anodised steel, for PF/M
with long lip
Scope Of Delivery:  IHS 19 / IRS 19 = 10 pieces, otherwise 20 pieces
Tapped strips, galvanised steel, M2.5, 7 x 2 mm, for part front panel fixing
Model  Order no. Note
GS 00042-I  54000421 42 HP
GS 00063-I  54000631 63 HP
GS 00084-I  54000841 84 HP
GS 00080-I  54000801 80 HP
Scope Of Delivery:  2 tapped strips
Notes:  Special lengths on request.
Tapped strips, galvanised steel, M2.5, 5 x 1.5 mm, for horizontal profile grooves and
rear fixing of backplanes, insulating strips and Z rails
Model  Order no. Note
GS 00042-II  54000422 42 HP
GS 00063-II  54000632 63 HP
GS 00084-II  54000842 84 HP
GS 00080-II  54000802 80 HP
Scope Of Delivery:  2 tapped strips
Notes:  Special lengths on request.
Slotted set screw M2.5 x 8 / M2.5 x 5, V2A, for positioning and earthing the tapped
strip